é/’/‘ %)

GAF/ DEPT 67/ CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL Fédéral B Equipe
SCHILTIGHEIM - CONCORDIA - Du 25/03/2023 au 26/03/2023

INDIV FED 14 +
Difficulté Exécution Score
7.500 (3)
\ P1 9.000 1.650 7350
BITTER Lylou 5 P2 9.000 1.500 7.500
SOCIETE DE :
1 2001 GYMNASTIQUE % 10-667@) 38.368
ERSTEIN ; 11.000 0.333
ERSTEIN ’ 10.567 (1)
: '!’ 11.000 0.433
9.634 (4)
C 11.000 1.366
Difficulté Exécution Score
6.800 (6)
\ P1 7.000 0.200 6.800
FISCHER Emma L P2 7.000 0.200 6.800
SOCIETE DE _
9 1999 GYMNASTIQUE % 108340 37.835
ERSTEIN S 11.000 0.166
ERSTEIN ’ 10.567 (1)
i 11.000 0.433
9.634 (4)
C 10.500 0.866



3 2006

4 2009

5 2007

BENITEZ ROJAS
Gwendoline Sabine
SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
ERSTEIN

ERSTEIN

LELIEVRE Céleste
SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
ERSTEIN

ERSTEIN

LUGNIER Eléonore
LA VOGESIA MUTZIG
MUTZIG

ARK ¥ ARK

ARK ¥

Difficulté

P1 9.000

P2 9.000

10.500

11.000

11.000

Difficulté

P1 9.000
P2 9.000

10.500

11.000

11.000

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 7.000

10.000

11.000

11.000

Exécution

2.400

1.700

0.833

0.600

0.733

Exécution

1.250

1.000

0.900

1.100

1.033

Exécution

0.950

0.850

0.500

1.100

1.600

Score
7.300 (4)
6.600

7.300
9.667 (3)

10.400 (3)

10.267 (1)

Score

8.000 (1)
7.750

8.000
9.600 (4)

9.900 (4)

9.967 (2)

Score

6.150 (8)
6.050

6.150
9.500 (5)

9.900 (4)

9.400 (8)

37.634

37.467

34.950



POUMEYROL Lilou
6 2007 LA VOGESIA MUTZIG
MUTZIG

JEANCLAUDE-LE
7 2009 GALL Yuna

LA VOGESIA MUTZIG

MUTZIG

RINN Célia
8 2006 LavosESIAMUTZIG
MUTZIG

ARK ¥ AR

ARK ¥

Difficulté

P1 7.000

P2 7.000

10.500

11.000

9.000

Difficulté

P1 9.000
P2 9.000

8.500

10.000

10.500

Difficulté

P1 7.000
P2 7.000

8.500

10.500

11.000

Exécution

0.500

0.500

1.600

1.233

1.166

Exécution

1.050

1.200

1.733

1.233

1.000

Exécution

1.000

0.950

0.866

1.300

1.666

Score
6.500 (7)
6.500

6.500
8.900 (8)

9.767 (6)

7.834 (11)

Score

7.950 (2)
7.950

7.800
6.767 (12)

8.767 (8)

9.500 (7)

Score

6.050 (9)
6.000

6.050
7.634 (10)

9.200 (7)

9.334(9)

33.001

32.984

32.218



CAILLAUD Jeanne

9 2007 LA VOGESIA MUTZIG

10 2007

11 2008

MUTZIG

UTZ Lucie
SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
ERSTEIN
ERSTEIN

ROOS KOEHLER Eléa
SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
ERSTEIN

ERSTEIN

ARK ¥ ARKW

ARK ¥

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

Difficulté

9.000

7.000

8.500

8.500

10.500

Difficulté

7.000

7.000

10.000

10.000

8.500

Difficulté

7.000

7.000

10.000

8.500

10.500

Exécution

2.000

1.050

0.766

0.833

1.566

Exécution

1.600

1.350

0.866

1.366

0.666

Exécution

1.150

1.150

0.900

2.200

0.800

Score
7.000 (5)
7.000

5.950
7.734 (9)

7.667 (11)

8.934 (10)

Score

5.650 (11)
5.400

5.650
9.134 (6)

8.634 (9)

7.834 (11)

Score

5.850 (10)
5.850

5.850
9.100 (7)

6.300 (12)

9.700 (3)

31.335

31.252

30.950



12 2009

13 2009

13 2008

SCHERER Lison
SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
ERSTEIN
ERSTEIN

SCHINDLER Mélissa
SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
ERSTEIN

ERSTEIN

VIOT Marie
SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
ERSTEIN
ERSTEIN

ARK ¥ AR

NRA K ¥

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

Difficulté

7.000

7.000

8.000

10.500

11.000

Difficulté

Difficulté

Exécution

1.600

1.750

0.900

1.900

1.366

Exécution

Exécution

Score
5.400 (12)
5.400

5.250
7.100 (11) 30.734
8.600 (10)

9.634 (4)

Score

0.000 (13)

DNS

DNS
0(13)
DNS
0(13)
DNS
0(13)
DNS

0.000

Score

0.000 (13)

DNS

DNS
0(13)
DNS
0(13)
DNS
0(13)
DNS

0.000



